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Wettkampf-Nr. 111

50m Riicken Frauen Finale

Finale ()

Bahn

1
2
3
4
5

Name

Isabel Schwarzbach
Marie Luise Otto
Carlotta Waizmann
Paula Langhammer
Lina Jolie Ahnert

JG
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010

Verein

SC Plauen 06

SSV Leutzsch

SSG Leipzig

SV Automation

SC Chemnitz von 1892

ME-Zeit
36.96
35.39
33.73
34.93
36.35

00:00
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